





Taste the Essence of Delight

Welcome to Asli, where tradition meets taste. For over 30 years, we've been crafting authentic, handmade
delicacies that celebrate the rich heritage of Turkish cuisine.

Indulge in our curated selection of mouthwatering breakfast options, time-honored Turkish dishes, signature

milk-based and sherbet desserts, freshly baked pastries, artisan coffee, and a wide variety of local beverages.
At Asli, every detail is designed to make you feel at home, with a touch of timeless elegance.

A Tasteful Responsibility

At Asli, we believe that honoring food goes hand in hand with respecting the resources that make it possible.
That’'s why we are committed to reducing food waste — from our kitchens to your table.

Instead of a traditional “‘shared breakfast,’ we proudly offer a ‘selective breakfast’ experience — serving
only what you truly desire, in just the right portions. This allows us to maintain the highest quality while

reducing unnecessary waste.

We invite you to join our movement: simply inform our team about any items you'd prefer to exclude from
your order. Together, we can make every meal more mindful.

Savor responsibly. Enjoy wholeheartedly.



A significant portion of the 12
million tons of food that goes to
waste in Turkey every year is
spreading from

(/S% areq Breatfast)

originates from
Did you know?

That's why at Asli, we serve a

selective breakfast instead of
shared breakfast

Source: israf.org (a Turkish website dedicated to reducing food waste)



a%rs@ Breatfasls § e

Boiled egg, Ezine white cheese, Trakya aged kashar cheese

black and green olives, jam, honey, butter, cherry tomatoes,
Cengelkdy cucumber, green pepper, parsley, 1 simit (Turkish bagel),
and 2 cup of tea.

Alergens:

g Gluten Milk ﬂ Egg u Sesame Soyo m Nut

Celery ol Hazelnut Deonut mDistochio @Walnut

*Dresentation styles may vary.
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f«gg D@/{”w/c/@g

Fried Eggs with Butter & i

Fried Eggs with Cheese @ i
Fried Eggs with Soujouk &
Omelette @

Omelette with White Cheese & i
Menemen (Scrambled eggss

with tomato and pepper souce)

lives
Gemlik Black Olive

Green Olive
Mix Olive

@% eesSe (/ém’@l‘/@@

Ezine White Cheese
Thracian Aged Kashar Cheese i
Fresh Kashar Cheese

Triangle Cheesei



#ng More

Appetizer Platter (omato, cucumber, peppen)
Cherry Tomato

Cengelkdoy Cucumber

Cinnamon Sour Cherry Jam

Fried Potato

Honey

Calf Ham

Fried Eggs Wiht Butter

" 4 . I T "
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‘ﬂ‘ You can check out the related pages for our pastries
and oven-fresh delights!

Alergens:

gGluten mMiIk B Egg nSesame .Squ (0] Nut

. Celery a Hazelnut Peanut . Pistachio [J Walnut

*Presentation styles may vary.




Price Lisl

Breakfast
Hasty Breakfast 365 TL

Egg Delicacies

Fried Eggs with Butter 160 TL
Fried Eggs with Cheese 180 TL
Fried Eggs with Soujouk 210 TL
Omelette 175 TL

Omelette with White Cheese 190 TL
Menemen (Scrambled eggs

with tomato and pepper souce) 195 TL
Boiled Egg 45 TL

Olives

Green Olives
Gemlik Black Olive
Mix Olive

Cheese Varieties

Ezine White Cheese

Thracian aged kashar cheese
Fresh Kashar Cheese
Triangle Cheese

60 TL
60 TL
60 TL

75TL
75TL
65TL
30 TL

And More
Appetizer Platter

Cengelkdy Cucumber
Mini Tomato

Honey

Calf Ham

75 TL
75 TL
75 TL

90 TL

145 TL







Sokak Simidi ©

Plain Bun = & &«
BunwithCheese 1 & ®

Bun with Potato « i & ¢ =1
Bun with Olive « 4 &«

Bun with Cheddar RN
Bun with Minced Meat = i &«
Bun with Cheese & Dill QU
Soft Bun with Plain « 4 & *
Soft Bun with Cheddar i & %
Soft Bun with Olive 1 &%
Soft Bun with Chocolate = & &«
MoonBun' k&=

Tahinli Corek « h &=

Croissant "1 &

Chocolate Croissant i &

Alergens:
8 Gluten Milk B Egg u Sesame .Soyo . Nut
. Celery a Hazelnut Peanut . Pistachio n Walnut

*Presentation styles may vary.
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Turkish
Flatbread

.

Toast With Cheddar




Gozlome. (Tarbish Talbreaq) =z iz
Grozleme With Cheese

Crozleme WIiTh c?POZZrZZ )
Crozleme Wilh §/’0/mm1% "

Toasls
Toasl 0Wih thide Cheese «a

Bread with kashar cheese, served with Mediterranean greens and roasted tomato sauce.

Toast With £ashar

Bread with kashar cheese, served with Mediterranean greens and roasted tomato sauce.

I ixeq Bazlama Toast.

Bread with kashar cheese and spicy Turkish sausage (sucuk), served with Mediterranean greens and roasted tomato sauce.

W%(Z@ K%W@ EQZ/QM(W 75&75'; [} Bczlomdoostwiths

. ) . | Turkish sausage (sucuk),
On bazlama toast bread with kashar cheese, served with Mediterranean greens and roasted tomato sauce. e

Fashar Cheese Bazlama Toasl: s

On bazlama toast bread with kashar cheese, served with Mediterranean greens and roasted tomato sauce.

Tartish Sausage Bazlama Toasl

On bazlama toast bread with Kashar cheese and spicy Turkish sausage (sucuk), served with Mediterranean

greens and roasted tomato sauce.

Alergens:
ﬂGIuten Milk B Egg nSesame .Soyc (0] Nut -Celery a Hazelnut Peanut mDistochio Wolnut

*Presentation styles may vary.

Gozleme With Spinach
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Rolled Boérek Options
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TURKISH
PASTRY




Turkish Su Boregdi with Cheese 16
Turkish Su Béregiwith Minced Meat ié
Turkish Su Bérediwith Spinach i1 &
Turkish Su Béregi- Mix = i s

Adana Borek « 1 ¢

Bosnian Style Bérek With Minced Meat hi=
Bosnian Style Borek With Potato = 4 i =
Bosnian Style Borek - Mix & i =
Bosnian Style Dumpling

Rolled Pastry Minced Meat i & «
Rolled Pastry With Cheese i «
Rolled Borek with Cheese ' i &

Rolled Borek with Spinach 4 @

Rolled Bérek with Minced Meat i1 @
Rolled Borek with Potato 4 &

Alergens:

gGIuten Milk B Egg uSesame .Soya ) Nut

. Celery a Hazelnut Peanut m Pistachio [ Walnut

Bosnain Style Bérek ;_‘ o AR

*Presentation styles may vary.
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Price Lisl

Oven Fresh Delights

Plain Bun 28.50 TL
Bun With Cheese 30 TL
Bun With Potato 30 TL
Bun With Olive 30 TL
Bun With Cheddar 30 TL
Bun With Minced Meat 30 TL
Bun With Whole Medl 30 TL
Dill & Cheese Pastry 30 TL
Soft Bun With Plain 39TL
Soft Bun With Cheddar 42.50 TL
Soft Bun With Olive 4250 TL
Soft Bun With Chocolate 46 TL
Street Simit 26.50 TL
Simit and Cheese Gratin 100 TL

Simit, Cheese & Tomato Gratin 110 TL

Borek

Adana Boérek

Bosnian Style Bérek - Mix
Bosnian Style Bérek With
Minced Meat

Bosnian Style Bérek with Potato
Bosnian Style Dumpling

Rolled Borek with Spinach
Rolled Borek with Minced Meat
Rolled Borek with Potato
Rolled Borek with Cheese
Phyllo Rolls Bérek with Spinach
Phyllo Rolls Bérek with Potato
Phyllo Rolls Bérek with Cheese
Rolled Pastry Mix

Rolled Pastry Minced Meat
Rolled Pastry with Cheese
Turkish Su Béregdi with Spinach
Turkish Su Béregdi with Potato

Turkish Su Béregdi with Minced Meat

Turkish Su Boregdi with Cheese

200 TL
240 TL

260 TL
220 TL
325 TL
95 TL
115TL
95 TL
95 TL
65 TL
65 TL
65 TL
195TL
205 TL
185 TL
185TL
205 TL
225 TL
190 TL

Gozleme

Gbzleme With Cheese
Gozleme With Potato

Gozleme With Spinach

Toasts

Ayvalik Toast with Cheese
Ayvalik Toast Classic

Ayvalik Toast with Spicy
Turkish Sausage and Cheese
Bazlama Toast with

White Cheese

Mixed Bazlama Toast
Bazlama Toast with Cheese
Bazlama Toast with Spicy
Turkish Sausage Light Toast
Toast with White Cheese
Mixed Toast

Toast with Cheddar

245 TL
245 TL
245 TL

180 TL
175TL

185 TL

190 TL
200 TL
190 TL
200 TL
180 TL
185 TL
200 TL
185 TL
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Grape Leaves with Olive Oil

#F{O&ZL/'Z&VS'

Stuffed Grape Leaves with Olive Oil (Plain/Spicy)
Crispy Chicken Bites

Fries

Chicken Ceasar Salad



Crunchy Chicken Salad




Salagls
Coasar Salag: s

Lettuce, croutons, parmesan cheese and Caesar sauce

Chicten Coaser @r/&r@/ 3

L ettuce, grilled chicken pieces, croutons, parmesan cheese and Caesar sauce

eqilervavean Salag

Mediterranean greens, white cheese, corn, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, olive ol

and lemon dressing

émm%g Coasar Salag: «

Mediterranean greens, breaded chicken pieces, corn, cherry tomatoes, cucumber and

Asli salad dressing

Tunia Salags

Mediterranean greens, tuna, boiled potatoes, boiled egg, red onion, cherry tomatoes,

and Asli salad dressing.

Alergens:

ﬂ Gluten Milk a Egg u Sesame .Soyo Nut
. Celery a Hazelnut Peanut m Pistachio Walnut

*Presentation styles may vary.




Price Lisl

Starters

Stuffed Grape Leaves with Olive Oilportion)
Crispy Chicken Bites

Fries

Salads

Mediterrenean Salad ortion)
Chicken Ceasar Salad (portion)
Crunchy Chicken Saladportion)
Tuna Saladportion)

250 TL
295 TL
160 TL

285 TL
320 TL
320 TL
315TL







Dijriimler

WWF With Chicten: s

Sautéed juliehne chicken, red and green peppers, cheddar
cheese, French fries and Mediterranean greens

Wrrap With Mealballs .

Grilled meatballs, red and green peppers, cheddar cheese,
French fries and Mediterranean greens

Sanguich

White Cheese Croissant Sandwich
Beef Hom Croissant Sandwich

Beef Ham Ciabatta Sandwich

Cheese Ciabatta Sandwich

Mini Cheese Croissant Sandwich

Rustic Beef Haom Sandwich

Rustic Cheese Sandwich

Beef Ham Simit Sandwich

Cheese Simit Sandwich

Whole Wheat Baguette Cheese Sandwich
Whole Wheat Baguette Hom Sandwich

Alergens:

g Gluten Milk ﬂ Egg n Sesame .Soyo m Nut
Celery a Hazelnut Peanut m Pistachio Walnut

*Presentation styles may vary.

Wrap With Chicken

C 4




Price Lisl

Sandwich

White Cheese Croissant Sandwich 195 TL
Beef Ham Ciabatta Sandwich 185 TL
Cheese Ciabatta Sandwich 175 TL
Beef Ham Croissant Sandwich 220 TL
Mini Cheese Croissant Sandwich 65TL
Rustic Beef Haom Sandwich 185 TL
Rustic Cheese Sandwich 175 TL
Beef Ham Simit Sandwich 180 TL
Cheese Simit Sandwich 170 TL

Whole Wheat Baguette Cheese Sandwich 175 TL
Whole Wheat Baguette Hom Sandwich 185 TL




Cheese Burger




Ewrg@m

Asl Burger s

Homemade burger patty (160 gr), mustard salad, smoked beef, caramelized onion, cheddar cheese,
tomatoes, greens, pickles, French fries, salsa sauce and chili mayo sauce

Classie ,gmfgéV :

Homemade burger patty (160 gr), mustard salad, tomato, pickle, greens and fries,
salsa sauce and chili mayo sauce

Cheese Ew%g@zf e

Homemade burger patty (160 gr), mustard salad, cheddar cheese, tomato, pickle, greens
French fries, salsa sauce and chili mayo sauce

Alergens:

g Gluten Milk B Egg B Sesame .Soyo m Nut
Celery Hazelnut Peanut m Pistachio Walnut

*Presentation styles may vary.

Asli Burger



Plizza
74 Wg% etila Pizza

Margherita sauce and tomato pieces.

§7a ey Turtish Qmsag@ Hlzza
Spicy Turkish sausage (sucuk) and mozzarella cheese.

0/@9 elavian Pizza .

Mushrooms, zucchini, eggplant, onion, corn, red pepper.

Vegetarian Pizza

.. 8




?%M@L@Z

Burger
Asli Burger
Cheese Burger

Hamburger

Pizza

Margherita

Pizza with Vegetables
Pizza with Spicy Turkish

Sausage

795 TL
450 TL
425 TL

385 TL
400 TL
420 TL







7%@//5/’0 nal Tarfish
(anli @MM,@//VI?S ) oo

Handmade dumplings filled with ground meat, topped with yogurt
and tomato sauce.

Alergens:

BGIuten Milk B Egg mSesome .Soyd (0} Nut
. Celery a Hazelnut Peanut m Pistachio Walnut

*Presentation styles may vary.

Traditional Turkish Manti (Dumplings)



Levine Arabiala .

Parmesan cheese on penne pasta with classic spicy tomato sauce

@%ag@m Eo/bgm&% ;

Minced meat with parmesan cheese on tomato sauce

?ngdﬁ Ma/w//fam :

With parmesan cheese on top

Felluccine .ff/ﬁ"@@/@ i

Sautéed chicken breast, mushrooms, parmesan cheese on cream sauce

vvy



;%M@L@Z

Pasta

Penne Arabiata
Sphagetti Bolognese
Sphagetti Napolitan
Fettuccine Alfredo

330 TL
405 TL
385 TL
410 TL




Chicken Curry




Chieten Sthudzel.

Specially coated chicken breast with sautéed potatoes and arugula satad

Chicten @M%ﬁgm

Chicken pieces sauteed with special curry sauce, red and green peppers, onions and rice

@064&/1;%3 gﬁ/@ @%/"@éw ét//L% 7%3%%

Grilled chicken chop marinated with fresh spices, served with rice and fries

Grilleg Chicten Breast Fillel

Grifled chicken breast fillet with rice and fries
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Let us know what
you'd like to leave out

Chicken Schnitzel






Crvilleq (1 calballs

Grilled meatbails with rice, french fries and fried village peppers

Alergens:
M Gluten Milk B Egg nSesome .Soyo [0 Nut #
. Celery a Hazelnut Peanut m Pistachio Walnut \7\ “

*Presentation styles may vary.
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Price Lisl

Main Course

Grilled Meatballs

Grilled Chicken Breast Fillet
Country Style Chicken with Thyme
Ankara Style Meatball Pan
Chicken Curry

Chicken Schnitzel

550 TL
455 TL
420 TL
700 TL
420 TL
450 TL







Mf/;ég Desserls
Profiterole Portion “s1s 0  © 9
Profiterole Bowl “ s is 0 ©
Ovened Sutlag i

Asure (Noah's Pudding) = o
Kazandibi i

Tavuk G&gsu i

Supangle s hs 0

Trilece with Raspberry - ¢ s o

Trilece with Caramel: s is o o

Asle Cy

Asli Cup With Strawberry = s 1

Alergens:

B Gluten Milk B Egg u Sesame .Soyc m Nut
. Celery a Hazelnut Peanut m Pistachio Walnut

*Presentation styles may vary.




San Sebastian Cheesecake

Cheesecake With Lemon

Tiramisu



Sticeq Cates

Raspberry Perla « & i

Tiramisu © & 1 o W Sicea cakes
aviova: & i = ST

Dubai Cheesecake « s 1 Dolka ¢ & i

San Sebastian Cheesecake © & i Banana Cake « & i

Lemon Meringue : & i
N |

Lemon Cheesecake ¢ 1 0 Medovik Pasta

Raspberry Cheesecake &1 o

Pistachio Dream = & i

Cake with Peanuts and Chocolate & 1

Crepe Cake with Blueberry: ¢ 3

Frambuazli Perla = & *Pasta options may vary seasonally.
COFI’]iVGl Cake s Please ask your server for today's selections

Sliced Cake - with Chocolate « & a
Mosaic Cake @ & 1

Alergens:

BGIuten MiIk B Egg uSesome .Soya 0] Nut
Celery a Hazelnut Peanut m Pistachio Walnut

*Presentation styles may vary.




Mini Cookie Assortment
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Brownie




pinl ) I:' b 3 I:.'_._"-.'.'I':.\I % 1 B | i :‘I B : \J 4 ‘ A 1 4 _ - - gL -
Mini Cookie Assortment ] iR ' : E L 88 i K

T G N
Croes well wilh lea or coffoe!,

Cooties & Cates

Mini Cookie Assortment (Savory) ¢4 © 1 =

Luxury Cookie TastingPlate s 1 o
Brownie 10

Cake With Carrot & Walnut = ¢ 1 ©

*For cookie options, please ask our staff or see the selection at the counter.

Alergens:

g Gluten Milk ﬂ Egg n Sesame .Soyo a Nut
Celery a Hazelnut Peanut m Pistachio Walnut

*Presentation styles may vary.




Croes well wilh ice cream!




§’3mp Dosserls

Homemade Baklava with Walnut =« ¢ 1 ©
Baklava with Pistachio & & «

Maras Sarmasi with Pistachio « & i «
Sobiyet s ¢

SariBurma s a0

Kadayif with Pistachio & a4 «

Cold Baklava with Pistachio « s 4 ¢ =

Tulumba = &

*If you'd like your dessert with ice cream, please ask your server.

Alergens:

gGluten Milk B Egg nSesome .Soyo (0] Nut
. Celery a Hazelnut Peanut m Pistachio Walnut

*Presentation styles may vary.
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Baklava with Pistachio



Price Lisl

Milky Desserts Sliced Cakes Asli Cup
Profiterole 270 TL  sour Cherry & White Chocolate 235 TL  Asl Cup With Strawberry 190 TL
Profiterole 1/2 portion 150 TL Brownhie 190 TL Py
Asure (Noah's Pudding) 235TL  gjiced Cake - with Chocolate 385TL  Ash Cookie 120 TL
Ovened Sitlag 235 TL Dubai Cheesecake 190 TL Moon Bun 85 TL
Kazandibi 235TL Raspberry Cheesecake 190 TL Balkan Bun 115TL
Profiterole 245 TL Lemon Cheesecake 235 TL é:g?ﬁ:{;y;?,:t ;:g It
Siizelnel 235TL  Lemon Meringue 235TL  Croissant With Chocolate 85 TL
Tavuk Gogsu 235 TL Medovik Cake 235 TL Croissant 80 TL
Trilege with Raspberry 225TL * Banana Cake 235 TL  MiniCroissant 37.5TL
Trilege with Caramel 225 TL Pavlova 190 TL 3:: \S/\:;tgelehini el L igg It
Tiramisu 190 TL Chocolate Baton Cake 195 TL
Syrup Desserts Crepe Cake with Blueberry 190 TL Fruity Baton Cake 195 TL
Homemade Baklava 230 TL Cake with Peanuts and Chocolate 190 TL fAh?c;olate Muffin ig: It
Baklava with Di;tochio ‘ 265 TL Pistachio Dream 190 TL Veurybnerry Muffin 105 TL
EE:TZBOKIOVO ML BISachis igz ::: Raspberry Perla 190 TL  Sour cherry Baton Cake 195 TL
Kodc:i/lf with Pistachio 2551 5 LS CRe s Yngg?e 7% 2:8 Hy
Maras Sarmasi (4 Pieces) 310 TL Mosaic Cake 190 TL
Sari Burma 265 TL Asli Cup Banana & Caramel 190 TL
Sekerpare 245 TL Polka 190 TL Cookies
Soébiyet 310 TL San Sebastian 190 TL Mini Cookie Assortment (Savory) 180 TL

Tulumba 200 TL Mini Cookie Assortment 168 TL




Gout cav also buy packageq Yosserlslo P

Glous can aleo buy pactaged Yesserlslo P




t‘/olL th{'t/l;és
Cotee Tea

Turkish Coffee
Double Turkish Coffee

Asl Tea Glass / Mug

Green Tea
Filter Coffee Red Berry Tea
Americano
Caffe Latte
Cappucino

Caramel Macchiato
Coffee Mocha
Double Espresso

Espresso

Espresso Macchiato
Estearesso

Milk

White Chocolate Mocha

Salep




Lee Coffer Coly Drings

Americano

| atte Ankara Soda
Caramel Macchiato Beyoglu Lemon Soda
Mocha 2 ,

Lol i Beyodlu Basil Soda
White Chocolate Mocha Beyoglu Citrus Soda
Chai Latte

Beyodlu Ginger Soda
Bodrum Mandarin Fizzy Drink
ﬁ&ff?f@@

Chocolate Frappe

Ayran Grande

Meysu Apricot Juice

Espresso Frappe Meysu Peach Juice Lemonade

Caramel Frappe Meysu Sour Cherry Juice

Starwberry Frozen Bottle Water

Red Wild Berries Frozen
Sariyer Cola

Sariyer Orange
Lemona Q/ & Churchill

Classic Lemonade Fresh Orange Juice

Strawberry Lemonade Water




Price Lisl

Hot Drinks

Asli Tea

Asl Tea Mug

Linden Tea

Red Berry Tea

Winter Tea

Green Tea

Double Turkish Coffee
Turkish Coffee
Americano 354mi

Caffe Latte 354mi
Cappucino 354ml
Toffenut Latte 354mi
Caramel Macchiato 3s54mi
Coffee Mocha 354m
Double Espresso somi
Espresso zomi

Espresso Macchiato somi

Filter Coffee 354mi

40 TL

60 TL
100 TL
100 TL
100 TL
100 TL
130 TL
100 TL
105TL
115TL
155TL
110 TL
150 TL
155TL

95 TL

85TL
105TL

90 TL

Estearesso 3s54m

Milk

White Chocolate Mocha 3s4m
Sahlep 354mi

Hot Chocolate 354mi

Hot Chocolate for Kids

Frappe

Chocolate Frappe 354ml
Espresso Frappe 354mi
Caramel Frappe 354mi
Strawberry Frozen 354mi

Red Wild Berries Frozen 354ml

Lemonade
Lemonade

Strawberry Lemonade

150 TL
60 TL
130 TL
130 TL
130 TL
75 TL

120 TL
120 TL
120 TL
120 TL
120 TL

120 TL
130 TL

Cold Drinks

Beyodlu Lemon Soda 25omi
Beyogdlu Basil Soda 250m
Beyogdlu Citrus Soda 250mi
Beyodlu Ginger Soda 250mi
Ayran Grande 3oomi

Meysu Apricot Juice 250ml
Meysu Peach Juice 250ml
Meysu Sour Cherry Juice 250mi
Bottle Water soomi

Sariyer Cola 33oml

Sariyer Orange 33oml

Churchill

Soda With Lemon

Plain Soda

Soda With Fresh Lemon
Fresh Orange Juice

55 TL
55TL
55TL
55TL
45TL
55TL
55 TL
55TL
25TL
55 TL
55TL

55TL
45TL
40 TL
40TL
145 TL










